
SHRI GURU RAM RAI UNIVERSITY, PATEL NAGAR, DEHRADUN 
DATE SHEET – ESE SPECIAL BACK PAPER EXAM AUGUST-2022 

 

 

EVENING- SHIFT 1.30 P.M to 4:00 P.M. 

VENUE-SGRRU-SCHOOL OF PHARMACY 
 

DATE OF EXAM 
SUBJECT CODE & 
NAME 

EXAM SESSION 

23/08/2022 
 
23/08/22 

BP-701T 1:30-4:30 PM 

24/08/2022 
 
24/08/22 

BP-702T, 

 

1:30-4:30 PM 

25 /08/2022 
 
 

BP-703T 1:30-4:30 PM 

26/08/2022 BP-704T 1:30-4:30 PM 

  
 
          
s/d 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 


